Faculty Tech Contacts (FTCs)

March 2015

AY 2014-2015 alternating Tuesday=Wednesday meetings
at O'Neill Library 251 (CTE Conference Room) [old OCLC]
17-18+h (5-6+pm), except 12 May (14h (2pm)

Spring meetings:

Joseph R. (Joe) Burdo
alternate: Clare O’ Connor

Dunwei Wang

Dia Philippides
Matthew S.Sienkiewicz
Hao Jiang

Rudolph (Rudi) Ho n
Christopher (Kit) Baum
JamesD Wallace

SheilaE. Gallagher
alternate: Karl Baden

Michael Resler
DevinPendas
Timothy A Duket
Rob Gross
Thomas Oboe Lee

Jean-Luc Soleére

, Wed 15 April, Tue 12 May

Biology (BI)
burdoj@bc.edu
oconnocn@bc.edu

Chemistry (CH)
dwang@bc.edu

Classical Studies (CL)
philippd@bc.edu

Communications (CO)
sienkima@bc.edu

Computer Science (CS)
hjiang@cs.bc.edu

Earth and Environmental Sciences (GE)
hon@bc.edu

Economics (EC)
baum@bc.edu
English (EN)
wallacej@bc.edu
Fine Arts (FA)

gallagso@bc.edu
badenk@bc.edu

Germanic Studies (GM)
resler@bc.edu

History (HS)
pendas@bc.edu

Honors Program (HP)
duket@bc.edu

Mathematics (MT)
gross@bc.edu

Music (MU)
leetl@bc.edu

Philosophy (PL)
solere@bc.edu
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Michael Graf

Kenji Hayao
alternate: David Hop kins

Ehri Ryu

Ernesto Livon Grosman
Michael] Connolly
Sharlene Hesse-Biber
Russell Swift
JeffreyCooley

Michael Mitsukawa
George Wyner

Alec Peck

Amy Smith

Stephanie Berzin

Jane Regan

Estelle Pope
alternate: Benjamin Florin

Administrative liaisons:

Physics (PH)
grafm@bc.edu
Political Science (PO)
hayao@bc.edu
hopkindb@bc.edu

Psychology (PS)
ryueh@bc.edu

Romance Languages & Literatures (RL)
livongro@bc.edu

Slavic & Eastern Languages (SL)
cnnmj@bc.edu

Sociology (SC)
hesse@bc.edu

Theatre (CT)
swiftru@bc.edu

Theology (PL)
cooleyje@bc.edu

Law (LL)
mitsukaw@bc.edu

Management (MI)
wynerge@bc.edu

Education (ED)
peck@bc.edu

Nursing (NU)
smithban@bc.edu, amy.smith.9@bc.edu

Social Work (SW)
berzin@bc.edu

Theology & Ministry (TM)
reganje@bc.edu

Library (Systems)
paskausk@bc.edu
florinb@bc.edu

Cristina Joy Instructional Design & eTeaching Services (IDeS)
Barry Schaudt Research Services / Faculty Liaison (ITS)

Scott Cann Support Services (ITS)

JohnRakestraw Center for Teaching Excellence (CTE)

joyc@bc.edu
schaudt@bc.edu
canns@bc.edu
rakestra@bc.edu
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